
LOT 1 PARKMEADOW S/D.

581-726, CT 818-2387, 832-2616, 

PAGAN ANAUN
163 NW SOPHIE DR
WHITE SPRINGS, FL 32096

19-2S-16-01654-001

0200 MOBILE HOME
03

19216.020 1.00/

05/17/2023 MLU

11/16/2022 KS 4.77 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
3

59,406
7,300
35,000

101,706
48,428
53,278

HX HB WX SX 53,278
0

101,706
0

101,706

1558/1110 1/13/2026 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GALLEGOS EDA

PAGAN ANAUN

1294/1947 5/11/2015 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JUAN GALLEGOS JR

EDA GALLEGOS
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18550 M H 125 07/27/2001

2004HX Base Yr

163 NW SOPHIE DR, WHITE SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,000 114.9000 108.01 108,010 1999 1999 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

2 MANUF 1  100% - 2004 Heated Area: 920

BAS 920 100 920 54,653

UOP 240 25 60 3,565

UOP 80 25 2023 20 1,188

1,240 1,000 59,406

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W40 S23 E10 E30 N23 $
UOP=[ORIG=-30,23] S8 E30 N8 W30 $
UOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=-40,23] E10 S8 W10 N8 $
.

BAS
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8

1 0297 SHED CONCR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 100

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,300

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 0.50 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 17,500

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 0.00 0.00 0.50 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 17,500


